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*MARSALA* BOOT. WITH LACES

Product number: 33135
Weight: 1.84 kg

Dimensions:

L:0,62m,B:0,48 m, H:0,35m
Packaging Unit: 1

Norm: EN I1SO 20345 S3 SRC
colour: black/orange

width: 11

size: 36-48

packing unit: 10 pairs

buff grain leather
ergonomically formed, padded collar

sewed, padded dust tongue
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EAN

4025888210613
4025888210620
4025888210637
4025888210644
4025888210651
4025888210668
4025888210675
4025888210682
4025888210699
4025888210705
4025888210712
4025888210729
4025888210736



fastening by quick-tie eyelets

removable, antistatic insole

corrosion-free steel toe cap and steel midsole
antistatic, oil and acid resistant anti-slip PU-PU sole
light grey outsole, not marking

integrated over cap

packing unit: 10 pairs



